
Livermore-Amador Symphony  2023-2024 season schedule 
(subject to changes) 

• Bankhead Gala with Jason Alexander (TBD) - Sat Sep 9, 2023 @ 8:00 pm
o Rehearsals –

Tuesdays (Aug 29, Sep 5), Sat Sep 9 @ 3:00 pm (dress) 

• POPS  (TBD) - Sat Sep 30, 2023 @ 3:00 pm  (outdoors, in front of the Bankhead)
o Rehearsals –

Tuesdays (Sep 19, Sep 26) 

• Free Family concert (TBD) - Sat Dec 2, 2023 @ 3:00 pm
• Winter Tales - Sat Dec 2, 2023 @ 8:00 pm

Sibelius: Karelia Overture  
Respighi: Trittico Botticelliano  
Humperdinck: Hansel and Gretel Suite 

o Rehearsals –
Tuesdays (Oct 10, Oct 17, Oct 24, Oct 31, Nov 7, Nov 14, Nov 21, Nov 28), 

 Thursday Nov 30 (dress)  

• Vibrant Variations - Sat Feb 10, 2024 @ 7:30 pm
An-lun Huang: “Saibei Dance”  
Moncayo: “Huapango”  
Britten: “The Young Person’s Guide to the Orchestra” 

 youth soloist competition winners - 
 (Chopin: Piano Concerto #1, movement 3; Elgar: Cello Concerto, movements 1 & 2) 

o Rehearsals –
Tuesdays (Jan 2, Jan 9, Jan 16, Jan 23, Jan 30, Feb 6), Thursday Feb 8 (dress) 

• Butterflies and Brahms - Sat Apr 13, 2024 @ 7:30 pm
Boulanger: D’un matin de printemps (“Of a Spring Morning”)  
Butterfly Lovers’ Violin Concerto (w/ Chase Spruill, violin soloist) 
Brahms: Symphony #4 

o Rehearsals –
Tuesdays (Feb 20, Feb 27, Mar 5, Mar 12, Mar 19, Mar 26, Apr 2, Apr 9), 

Thursday Apr 11 (dress) 

• In-School Outreach concerts (in Dublin, at Amador and Green 
Elementary Schools) - Thu Apr 18, 2024; from 8:30 am to 2:30 pm

o Rehearsal –
Tuesday (Apr 16) 

• Delightful Dvořák - Sat Jun 1, 2024 @ 7:30 pm
Strauss, R.: Serenade in E-flat  
Laitman: Becoming a Redwood (w/ Chad Somers, tenor soloist) 
Dvořák: Symphony #6 

o Rehearsals –
Tuesdays (Apr 23, Apr 30, May 7, May 14, May 21, May 28), Thursday May 30 (dress) 


